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INSP IRED BY THE CL ASH

OF MODERN AGE & HISTORY,

WE HAVE CREATED AND SELECTED

A COUPLE  OF DR INKS,

WITH A CONTEMPORARY TWIST.

 

EXPER IENCE OUR S IGNATURES

AND T IMELESS CL ASSICS.

TASTE  US.

LOVE US. 

THE GRACE BAR CREW



THE GRACE ROOF SIGNATURES

PINEAPPLE
CORIANDER SMASH

For Mai Tai lovers. 
Grey Goose Vodka,

fresh pineapple,
lemon & coriander.

17

THE GINZA FIZZ
Bao brings you

Tokyos fruity sake vibes,
with Umeshu, shiso leaves,

yuzu & fluffy fizzes.

20

LYCHEE GIRL
Nico‘s signature is all about

berries & gin and a hard shake 
with lychee & Chambord.

18

THE MAYA PLAYA
Penco‘s spicy hard summer cocktail 

with mezcal, passionfruit 
& intense basil reduction.

19

SEXY VIOLETS
Violets, lychee & lovely

light Volcan Tequilla. 
Japanese fizzes on top,

for some sexy spring feelings

21
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THE GRACE DARLINGS

THE GRACE
PORNSTAR BOWL

Vanilla Vodka, fresh passionfruit
& splash of Champagner

25

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka 

with a touch of vanilla 
& dark roast espresso.  

17

THE BANYAN MULE
Homemade fig falernum.

Fresh lime & fizzy ginger beer.

17



HOLD THE BOOZE
Non alcoholic

WILD BERRY PUNCH
Wild berries & lychee.

14

POMELO SPRIZZ
Martini Vibrante,

fresh herbs & pink grapefruit fizz. 

15

MANGO LOVE BOAT
Fresh mango,

ginger beer & chili salt.

14
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SMOOTH DAYDRINKING

PIMMS NO‘1 CUP
16

HARD & HORNY
Coconut & Coffee spiced Eminente Rum, 

fresh lime & Ginger Beer
18

CLASSIC SOURS
Amaretto / Aperol / Whisky / Pisco
with fresh lemon & fluffy eggwhites.

17 - 19

SEXY SLUSHY - RITAS
Choose your frozen Volcan Margarita

WILD BERRIES or PINEAPPLE & CORIANDER
19



BOTTLE CHOICE
your choice of 0,7l

Grey Goose, Belvedere, Hendrick‘s Gin, 
Gin Mare, Jack Daniel‘s Single Barrel

Ron Eminente, Patron Silver
excl. fIller

250

SPECIALS
0,7l      550
1,5l      450

1,75l      500
3,0l      950

MAGNUM & MAGNUM
V.C.P Luminous Rosé Magnum

Grey Goose Magnum
10x filler

950

SUGAR MOMMY
Armand de Brignac -Ace of Spades- Rosé 0,75l

Belvedere Vodka 0,7l
5x filler

1100

SUGAR DADDY
Armand de Brignac -Ace of Spades- Rosé Magnum

Belvedere 1,75l
10x filler

2600

Volcan X.A. Tequilla
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belvedere

BOT TLES
BUCKETS

and



EAU DE V IE  -  THE SP IR I TS

DEAR GRACER,
WE WOULD LIKE YOU TO JOIN US ON A 

MEMORABLE JOURNEY THROUGH A SELECTION OF 
OUR FAVORITE SPIRITS, THIS SEASON.

 
ALL SPIRITS CAN BE USED TO MAKE YOUR VERY

EXCLUSIVE COCKTAIL, FOLLOW OUR
RECOMMENDATION OR HAVE IT YOUR WAY.

 
AS ALWAYS, WE WOULD BE PLEASED TO FIND THE 

PERFECT MATCH THAT WILL SUIT YOUR PALATE!

X.O.X.O.

YOUR GRACE BAR CREW
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Berry Rich & Fruity Gins
BerDry
local wild berries
Malfi di Italia
„Arancia“ 
Monkey 47 Sloe
classic german sloe gin

Herbal & Exotic Gins
Gin Mare
mediteranean botanicals
Berliner Brandstifter
local greens & woodruff 
Monkey 47
47 botanicals from Black Forest

Classy & Puristic Gins
Bombay Premier Cru
murcian lemon
Tanqueray No.10
United Kingdom
Hendricks
United Kingdom

VODKA 

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Stolichnaya Elit
Belvedere 10

4 cl

13

14

16

14

13

14

12,5

13,5

14

0,7 l

250
250
270
390

4 cl

14
14
18
26
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RUM / RHUM / RON

Venezuela
Botucal 12Y, 40%
tastes like diplomatico

Philipines
Don Papa Classic, 40%

Cuba
Ron Eminente 7Y, 41%
rich & complex

Guadeloupe
Longueteau Parcellaire No.6 55%

Guatemala
Flor de Cana Centenario 18Y, 40%
the tinder-cigar match
Zacapa XO, 40%
smooth & delicate

4 cl

15 

18

15

17

18

30
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SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 18Y

Johnnie Walker Blue Label, 40%
Hong Kong standard

Glenmorangie Signet, 46%
Aruuuuba!

Macallan 12Y Double Oak, 40%
finally, the classic is back

Talisker 10Y, 45,8% 
storm & salt

WHISKEY / WHISKY

Vermont
Whistle Pig 10Y, 100 Proof Straight Rye, 50%
very rare – awarded as best rye

Kentucky
Angel‘s Envy, 43%
port wine finish

Tennessee
Jack Daniels Single Barrel, 45%
the classic

New York
Hudson Baby Bourbon, 46%

Japan
Nikka from the Barrel, 51,4%
japanese purism

The Yamazaki 12Y, 43%
delightful harmony

4 cl

18

33

38

24

15

4 cl  

21

17

14

26

24

42
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4 cl

14
16
36

15
19

48

16

15

4 cl

10 ,5

10

4 cl

9
11
9
9

4 cl

13

46

CENTRAL & SOUTH AMERICAN SPIRITS

Volcan de mi Tierra
sexy eruptions
Blanco
Cristalino
Xtra Anejo

Patron 
based in Vegas but handcrafted in Jalisco
Silver
Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado, 40%

Demócrata Mezcal 48%
For the people!

Pisco MalPaso Iconico
Chile‘s best so far

APERIT IVO & SWEET WINE

ODE white or ruby
Riesling Aperitif
Martini Ambrato / Rubino

DIGEST IVES

Averna
Borgmann
Baileys
Mozart White Chocolate

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO
heavenly taste & dark mahagoni
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CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Reserve Brut 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Ruinart „R“
Ruinart Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Moët Grand Vintage Brut
Moët Grand Vintage Rosé 		
Dom Pérignon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé
Roederer Cristal Vintage
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold
Armand de Brignac Rosé

Ruinart Rosé Magnum
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Magnum

Dom Pérignon Vintage Magnum
Dom Pérignon Vintage Rosé Magnum
Armand de Brignac Brut Gold Magnum
Armand de Brignac Rosé Magnum

THE PERFECT MATCH

Fresh Oysters on the Rocks
„Fines de Claire“
lemon & shallot-vinegar

Amur Royal Caviar
SCHxDAU
creme fraiche, crispy nori & blini

0,75 l

130
145
155
180
180

152
165
470
785
495
720
880

 1,5 l

365
360

1200
2550
1750
2100

43
78

210
440

  0,1 l

20
22

6
12

50 g
125 g
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Rosé 
2017 - Rock Angel
Château d’Esclans / Provence, France

White 
2014 - W…ere Dreams
Silvio Jermann / Friaul, Italy

2016 - Sauvignon Blanc
Honig / Napa Valley, USA

WINE BY THE GLASS 

Rosé 
H&B
Hecht & Bannier / Provence, France

White 
Sauvignon Blanc
„CRASS“ / Rheingau, Germany

Chardonnay
Louis Latour Ardèche / Rhône, France

Red 
Cabernet Sauvignon
Robert Mondavi / Napa Valley, USA

BEER 

NOAM Lager
Berlin‘s most exclusive „Bavarian Helles“
Heineken 0,0%
Gösser Radler

0,75 l

98

141

74 

0,2 l

15 

15

16

17

0,33 l
 
9

7,5
7,5

1,5 l

198
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0,75 l 

9

 0,2 l 

5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7
5,7

   
0,25 l 

8
8
8

0,2 l 

5,7

9,5

7

0,25 l 

5,3

SOFTS

Taunusquelle - sparkling / still

Coca Cola 1,3,5

Coca Cola – zero 1, 3, 5, 7, 8

Fritz-Limo – lemon / orange 1, 3

Fritz-Limo – apple spritzer
Thomas Henry – ginger ale 1

Thomas Henry – tonic water 2, 6

Thomas Henry – soda water
Thomas Henry – ginger beer spice 1

Thomas Henry – pink grapefruit 1, 6, 15

Thomas Henry – bitter lemon 1, 6, 15

Red Bull
Red Bull – sugar-free
Red Bull – organics

Franz Josef Rauch Juices
pineapple, maracuja, cranberry

Natural Juices
orange, apple, grapefruit

Coconut Water



FOOD ADDITIVES: 1 with colorant, 2 with preservative, 3 with curing salts, 4 with nitrite, 5 with curing salts and 

nitrite, 6 with antioxidant, 7 with flavor enhancer, 8 fumigated, 9 blackened, 10 waxed, 11 with phosphate, 12 with 

sweetener, 13 with some kind of sugar, 14 with phenylalanine, 15 with quinine, 16 with coffeine

ALLERGENIC ADDITIVES: Gl Gluten Grain, Gl1 Wheat, Gl2 Rye, Gl3 Barley, Gl4 Oats, Gl5 Spelt, Gl6 Kamut,

Kr Crustaceans, Kr1 Shrimps, Kr2 Lobster, Ei Eggs, Fi Fish Fi1 Tuna, Fi2 Salmon, Fi3 Caviar, Er Peanuts, So Soy,

Mi Milk, Nut Nuts, Nut1 Pine, Nut2 Almonds, Nut3 Pumpkin Seed, Nut4 Walnuts, Sel Celery, Sen Mustard,

Ses Sesame Seeds, Sw Sulfur dioxide, Lu Lupins, We Molluscs, We1 Oysters, We2 Scallop  

KURFÜRSTENDAMM 25
10719 BERL IN | GERMANY

WWW.GRACE-BERL IN.COM


